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Ysenser was established in 2013 and is a high-tech enterprise specializing in fiber
optic sensing with independent intellectual property rights.

Ysenser is committed to growing into the core supplier of fiber optic sensing probes,
fiber optic components, and optoelectronic modules in the fiber optic sensing industry
chain. We provide high-quality products, services and professional technical support to
customers in the fields of intelligent industrial equipment, life sciences, precision
measurement and analysis instruments.

With decades of accumulated experience in the design, optimization, and manufacture of
fiber optic systems, we continues to invest in research and development, focusing on
deepening product quality and paying attention to reliability in application environments.
We are also actively looking for more application scenarios for Ysenser products.
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Single-mode fiber collimator is packaged by precise positioning of fiber pigtail and focusing lens, which can
transform the output light of fiber into parallel light beam (Gaussian beam) or couple external parallel light into the
fiber. It can also be used alone to achieve the required spot size at a specific position according to the predetermined
divergence angle.
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According to the working distance, it can be divided into fixed working distance (fixed focus) collimator and
variable collimator for working distance range. Conventional lenses or Grin lenses should be selected according to
different working distances. We recommend installing the collimator in an optical precision adjustment frame for
adjustment to ensure the best coupling efficiency.

;ﬁﬂﬁ_ﬁ M 0~1M Any Position
Working Distance
AT MR/ LR HE
Beam characteristics Collimation / Focus Collimation

FEEEEIEERTH, HSETER20um,
et BUEFSEYERAEA ERIBIESTCENEIEE), AMRITRIERN

At a fixed position, a precise sized beam spot can be | Move forward and backward within an adjustable range, and

Beam;bizg obtained, with a minimum size of 20um. The beam size| the spot size changes very little.
rapid changes when moved forwards or backwards.
BoRiRE BEIE AL B HAFE LA T HEEE BRI LA B
Insert Loss For A Pair Changes significantly with distance. Insensitive to changes with distance
HEHRARE .
E2Z 50 No difference
Output Loss A
B3R FoEBINo difference
Return Loss
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SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance

405nm +20nm 100mm 0.27mm 2 1mrad ®3.4mm <2.5dB =55dB
3.0=0.5um 405HP
405nm +£20nm 300mm 0.70mm | 0.78mrad | ®3.4mm <2.5dB >55dB
450nm +20nm 100mm 0.26mm 2 3mrad @3 4mm =2.0dB =55dB
3.5£0 5um
450nm £20nm 300mm 0.68mm [ 0.87mrad | ®3.4mm <2.0dB 255dB
525nm £20nm 100mm 0.31mm 23mrad | @3.4mm <1.5dB >55dB i
3.60.5um
525nm +20nm 300mm 0.8mm 0.87mrad | ®3.4mm <1.5dB =55dB
635nm £20nm 100mm 0.39mm 2.6mrad | ®3.4mm | <0.7dB =55dB
635nm +20nm 300mm 0.85mm 1.0mrad @3 4mm =08 dB =55dB 4.2+0 5um G30HP
635nm £20nm 1000mm 1.32mm | 0.7mrad | ®3.4mm | <1.0dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 100mm 0.39mm 2.6mrad | @34mm [ <0.6dB =55dB
780nm +20nm 300mm 0.99mm 1.0mrad | ®3.4mm <0.7 dB >55dB | 4.5+0.5um
780nm +20nm 1000mm | 1.55mm 0.7mrad | ®4.0mm | <0.9dB >55dB
850nm £20nm 100mm 0.37mm 30mrad | ®3.4mm | <0.6dB >55dB S
850nm £20nm 300mm 0.97mm Llmrad | ®3.4mm | <0.7dB =55dB 5.0£0.5um
850nm £20nm 1000mm 1.51mm 0.75mrad @4 0mm <0.9dB =55dB
980nm £20nm 100mm 0.36mm | 3.5mrad | ®34mm | <0.5dB >55dB
980nm +20nm 300mm 0.96mm I.4mrad @®3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB 5.9+0 3um
980nm +20nm 1000mm | 148mm | 0.87mrad | ®4.0mm | <0.9dB 255dB .
1064nm +20nm 100mm 0.37mm 33mrad | ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB =it
1064nm +20nm 300mm 0.99mm 1.4mrad @3 4mm =0.6dB >55dB 6.2+0 3um
1064nm =20nm 1000mm 1.53mm 0.87mrad | ®4.0mm <0.9dB 255dB
1310nm +20nm 100mm 0.38mm 44mrad | ®34mm [ 204 dB =55dB
1310nm +20nm 300mm 0.73mm 2 3mrad @3 4mm =0.5dB =55dB 9.6+0.4um
1310nm +20nm 1000mm | 0.91mm 1.9mrad | ®4.0mm | <0.7dB >55dB
1550nm +20nm 100mm 0.46mm 4.5mrad ©3.4mm <0.4 dB =55dB Smf-28¢
1550nm #20nm 300mm 0.85mm 24mrad | ®3.4mm [ <0.5dB =55dB | 10.4£0.5um g:;:i
1550nm +20nm 1000mm 1.35mm 1.7mrad @4.0mm =0.7dB =55dB ZBL
1650nm +5nm 100mm 0.47mm 4 Smrad @®3 4mm <04 dB >55dB
1650nm +5nm 300mm 0.89mm 2.4mrad @3 4mm <0.5dB >55dB 10.9£0.5um
1650nm +5nm 1000mm | 1.22mm I7mrad | @4.0mm | <0.7dB >55dB

FC/PC
FC/APC
LC/PC
Or
Customer
specified

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mms

TiESEBAALAEER

SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range

780nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.9mm 0.95mrad | ®3.4mm =0.8 dB =>55dB 4.5+0.5um
780HP
850nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.0mm 1.05mrad | ®34mm | <0.8dB =>55dB 5.0£0.5um
980nm +£20nm 0-350mm 0.99mm 1.26mrad @3 4mm <0.7 dB =55dB
5.9£0.3um
980nm +20nm | 50-1000mm| 1.54mm | 0.8lmrad | ®4.0mm <0.9 dB >55dB
Hil060
1064nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.0mm 1.35mrad | ®3.4mm 0.7 dB =55dB FC/PC
6.2:0 3um FC/APC
1064nm +20nm | 50-1000mm| 1.6mm 0.85mrad | ®4.0mm =09 dB =55dB LC/PC
1310nm =20nm 0-350mm | 08lmm | 2.06mrad | ®3.4mm <0.7dB =55dB Or
9.6+0.4um Customer
1310nm +20nm [ 50-1000mm|  1.3mm 1.31mrad | ®4.0mm =0.9 dB =55dB specified
Smf-28c
1550nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.9mm 2. 15mrad | ®3.4mm =0.7dB >55dB G65TAL
10,40 5um
1550nm | +20nm | 50-1000mm| 145mm | 136mrad | @40mm | <09dB | =554B ng: L“z
1650nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.96mm | 2.19mrad | ®3.4mm =0.7 dB =55dB
10.9£0.50m
1650nm +20nm | S0-1000mm| 1.50mm 1 40mrad @4 Omm =09 dB =55dB

BR/FERBRAAEES

SM/MM High Temperature Fiber Optic Collimator

RAMBIRRRT. MEEMHURSETE, TRETFEE-40~220°CHNARE, &8
BETAFC/APCHSIBESL, REERBRE THRIMEESHRE, mRU AIRET48/8
220°BIRAI RN, HIREHHREIERIRIE T TR it

By using high-temperature optical fiber, materials, and production processes, this product can meet the
application environments with a working temperature of -40~220°C. The high-temperature resistant FC/APC connector
is specifically designed for high-temperature devices, ensuring stable optical signal transmission in high-temperature
environments. The product undergoes a 48-hour 220°C reliability test before delivery, ensuring long-term reliability
of the device working under high-temperature conditions.

1310nm +20nm <300mm 0.81mm 2.3mrad D3 4mm =0.6 dB >55dB
9.2+0.4um
1310nm +20nm 300-1000mm 1.27mm 1.7mrad D4.0mm =09 dB >55dB
1550nm £20nm <300mm 092mm | 24mrad [ ©34mm | <0.6dB >55dB 9125
Polyimide
1550nm +20nm 300-1000mm 1.45mm I 4mrad @4 Omm <09 dB >55dB coating
10.4=0.5um
1650nm £20nm <300mm 0.96mm 2 4mrad D3 4mm <0.6 dB >55dB
1650nm +20nm 300-1000mm 1.5mm 1. 4mrad D4.0mm <09 dB =55dB
1310nm +20nm 10mm 0.6mm 20mrad | ©34mm | <05dB >30dB 50/125
50£2.5um | Polyimide
1550nm +20nm 10mm 0.6mm 20mrad D3 4mm <0.5dB >30dB coating
1310nm +20nm 10mm 0.75mm | 24mrad [ ©34mm | <0.6dB >30dB 62.5/125
62.5+2 5um| Polyimide
1550nm +20nm 10mm 0.75mm 24mrad ©3 4mm =0.6dB =30dB coating
- e [/.029-871882518 www.ysenser.com
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Anti-radiation SM/MM Fiber Collimator

EEBNERARE, XAREEERNAS, NBRCTEERIFI—Pal REDTRHNXREAN, ABTTER
HEREA. ETEFOMHMNGNIRT, EERBRENRRTRESENREENMENERLRE. XA RN E, RE
I5. BiE. TS AERRNMEMANBRREE. MEECHEERINERE, LRSS FBENRERF RN,
(RIE(E RS BB I RNSER 1,

In the nuclear power and aerospace industries, optical fibers play an important role. Anti-radiation fiber
collimators, as a critical component of fiber beam expanders and fiber optic fotary joint, have an irreplaceable and
significant role. Through special material and structural design, they can maintain high stability and precise
collimation performance in high-intensity radiation environments. Optical fiber, as a transmission medium, is
lightweight, high-speed, and resistant to interference, making it an ideal choice for aerospace applications. The
application of anti-radiation fiber collimators can effectively enhance the stability and reliability of fiber
communication, ensuring the accuracy and real-time transmission of information.

1310nm +£20nm 0-10mm 0.38mm 4 3mrad =1.5dB
The radiation
1310 +20 100-5001 0.95 1.8mrad <1.5dB Source uses a
ﬂm = sy ik — = RD 1310-G2cqbalt-60 y-ray
1550nm +20nm 0-10mm | 0.42mm 4.7mrad <1.5dB (HT)  Jsource witha | Non-metallic

uniform field, materia
and the radiation| 1 TML<1%,
dose is21.8 x  [CVCM=0.1%

105 Gy, with a
850nm +20nm 0-10mm 0.75mm 20mrad <1.5dB dose rate 0£ 0.5

RDG 50/125 [Gy)s

-40°C ~80°C

1550nm +20nm | 100-500mm 1.0mm 2.0mrad <1.5dB

1300nm +20nm 0-10mm 0.60mm 20mrad <1.5dB

* REAMER: WEBHER1/et, EARRRKAELFECIHHE.

* Waist Beam diameter: Calculate the theoretical value using single-mode
fibers of various wavelengths at the 1/e? point of the Gaussian beam.

* SN ENR O RLR A EY

* Packaging materials and other types of fiber optic connectors can be

customized.
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Polarization-Maintaining Fiber Collimator is assembled precisely by PM fiber =" i
pigtail and a focus lens, which can convert the divergent light into a parallel beam i
(Gaussian beam) from fiber export, or couple space parallel light into the fiber. It can be \W/
used singly to achieve a specified beam size at the required position, or paired with other !
optical components such as filters and isolators in between two collimators to meet

specific customer needs. In fiber optic interferometric sensors based on optical coherence detection, the use of
polarization-maintaining fibers can ensure the unchanged polarization direction, improve the coherence
signal-to-noise ratio, and achieve high-precision measurement of physical quantities.

TESIfF R RS GERELRT, AR AT IS A N LTS M — B, thARAIRMEATHE, MELEAR, JRTE.

When making a polarization maintaining connector, the axis direction of the cat's eye connection is aligned with
the connection line direction of the key slot fiber core, also known as slow axis alignment. When the two lines are
perpendicular, it is fast axis alignment.
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PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance

635nm =20nm 100mm 0.39mm 2.6mrad ©3 4mm >18dB <0.5dB =55dB
635nm +20nm 300mm 0.85mm 1.0mrad | @3.4mm >18dB =<0.5dB =55dB | 4.520.5um | PM630-HP
635nm =20nm 1000nm 1.32mm 0.7mrad ©4.0mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 100mm 0.41mm 24mrad | ®3.4mm =18dB <0.5dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 300mm 0.75mm L3mrad | ®3.4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 1000mm 1.55mm 0.7mrad | ©4.0mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
5.241.0um | PM780-HP
850nm +20nm 100mm 0.37mm 3.0mrad D3 4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
§50nm +20nm 300mm 0.97mm Llmrad | ®34mm >184B <0.5dB >55dB
850nm +20nm 1000mm L3lmm | 0.75mrad | ®4.0mm =18dB <0.5dB =55dB
980nm +20nm 100mm 0.50mm 2.5mrad | ®©34mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB
980nm =20nm 300mm 0.96mm 1.3mrad ©3 4mm =20dB <0.35dB =55dB
980nm +20nm 1000mm 1.48mm | 0.87mrad | ®4.0mm =20dB <0.35dB =55dB
6.6+£0.5um | PM980-XP
1064nm +20nm 100mm 0.51mm 2. 7mrad D3.4mm =20dB <0.35dB >55dB
1064nm +20nm 300mm 0.9mm 1.5mrad | @3.4mm =20dB <0.35dB =55dB
1064nm +20nm 500mm L43mm | 0.95mrad | ©4.0mm >20dB =0.35dB =55dB

- e [e/.029-87882518 www.ysenser.com
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1310nm +20nm 100mm 0.4mm 4.2mrad | ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB =55dB < P s . . . . . . . . .
Coaxial fiber collimator The collimator emits light along a light axis that is essentially aligned with the
1310nm +20nm 300mm 0.8mm 2.1mrad | ®3.4mm =20dB <0.35dB =55dB | 9.3+0.5um PM)‘(;OU' mechanical axis. It does not require precise adjustment of the beam's output angle during installation, and maintains
ood collimation characteristics within the working distance range. Particularly in pair matched installations, it can
good collimat h terist thin th king dist ge. Particularly in p. tched installat t
13100m #20nm | 1000mm | 1.2mm | L4mrad | &4.0mm | >20dB | <035dB | =255dB achieve quick alignment and achieve lower insertion loss, and can also be randomly assembled, improving installation
15508m £20nm 100mm 045mm | 44mrad | ©3.4mm | >20dB <0354B 5548 efficiency and reducing the difficulty of manual adjustment and debugging skills.
PM1550-
1550nm +20nm 300mm 0.86mm 23mrad | ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB | 10.120.5um xPp
12
1550nm +20nm 1000mm 1.3mm I.5mrad | ®4.0mm =20dB <0.35dB =55dB i — =
- )
» HEF
TIEEBETRARRLTEER GEL: N =R ]
PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range
BLRAR: Sy suEms. KEBEEH. RFEEEE. SENEA. KER DRSS AN EEE g
Application scenarios:
633nm =20nm 0-100mm | 0.39mm 2 6mrad ©3.4mm =18dB <0.5dB =55dB 4.520.5um | PM630-HP Fiber bundle connectors
780nm £20nm | 0-100mm | 0.39mm | 2.6mrad | ®34mm [ =18dB | <0.5dB | >55dB Opto-electiic rotary. Jumper
Fiber rotation platforms
780nm =20nm | 0-350mm | L05Smm | 0.95mrad [ ®3.4mm | =18dB <0.5dB >55dB Intelligent robots
- 5.2+1.0um | PM780-HP Oopto-electric current transformers with plug-and-play optical axis alignment.
850nm £20nm 0-100mm | 0.37mm | 3.0mrad | ®3.4mm | >18dB =0.5dB >55dB B
850nm £20nm 0-350mm | LO2Zmm | 1.05mrad | ®3.4mm =18dB <0.5dB >55dB
PRRAMEFEER
980nm £20nm 0-350mm | 0.99mm | [.26mrad | ®3.4mm =20dB =0.35dB >55dB SM Coaxial fiber collimator
980nm =20nm 50-850mm| 1.54mm | 0.81mrad | ©4.0mm =20dB =0.35dB =55dB
6.6x0.5um | PM980-XP
1064nm £20nm 0-350mm | 1.0mm | 1.35mrad | ®@3.4mm | >20dB <0.35dB >55dB
1064nm +20nm | 50-850mm| 1.6mm | 0.85mrad | ®4.0mm | >20dB | =0.35dB | =355dB 0~20mm 0.31mm <0.1° < Smrad 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ <0.8dB >50dB
1310nm +£20nm 0-350mm | 0.81mm | 2.06mrad | ©®3.4mm | >20dB <0.35dB >55dB 1310nm 10~50mm 0.33mm <0.1° <55mrad | 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ <1.0dB >50dB
9.320.5um | PM1300-XP
1310nm £20nm | 50-850mm| 1.27mm | 1.31mrad | ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB 50-80mm 0.46mm <0.1° < 4.5mrad 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ <1.0dB =>50dB
1550nm +20nm 0-350mm | 0.92mm | 2.15mrad | ®3.4mm =20dB <0.35dB >55dB 0~20mm 0.37mm <0.1° < 5.5mrad 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ <0.8dB >50dB
10.1£0.5um | PM1550-XP
1550nm £20nm | 50-850mm| 1.45mm | 136mrad | ®4.0mm | =20dB | <0.35dB | =55dB 1550nm 10-50mm [ 0.38mm <01° <6mrad | 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ =1.0dB =50dB
50-80mm [ 0.50mm <0.1° <4.5mrad | 3.5mm FC/APC Smf-28¢ <1.0dB =50dB
* HYCHCEARI SRS, WINERELE, JHERN2dB; .
The extinction ratio is not calculated with the connector included. After adding the connecter, gﬁﬁlmiﬁﬂnﬁﬁﬁ‘
the extinction ratio decreases by 2dB. MM Coaxial fiber collimator

* SRR IS, INERE, HATIREIEM0.15dB (FREBARIRME)
The cutput loss is not calculated for the connector. After adding the connector, the output
loss increases by 0.15dB (Not considering Flange Insertion Loss.).

* ErENH. ERANNRSIES RERRENEE A
All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard 850nm 0~50mm 0.75mm <p.1° < 9mard 3:5mm FC/PC OoM?2 =1.0dB =135dB
jumpers from Ysenser.

1310nm 0~50mm 0.7mm <0.1° <12mard 3.5mm FC/PC OM2/0M3 =1.0dB =35dB

1550nm 0~50mm 0.7mm <0.1° < 12mard 3.5mm FC/PC OM2/0M3 =1.0dB =35dB

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm — e [e/.029-87882518 www.ysenser.com
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Telemetry Fiber Collimator The fiber collimator developed and produced by Ysensor for use in gas telemetry
instruments is a fiber optic transmitter that utilizes tunable diode laser absorption spectroscopy (TDLAS) technology.
Serving as a signal transmitter for gas telemetry instruments, it can be likened to the sense of touch and vision for
sensors, featuring characteristics such as concentrated spot energy, fast transmission speed, and high transmittance.
In addition, its small and compact size provides a significant advantage, leading to its increasing use in portable
telemetry or ranging instruments.

1653nm 1250~1700nm | 0.86mm=0.1mm| 0.09+0,05° 100M | 220mm£10mm|  =95% | @3.2x15mm | FC/APC G657A2

ZBL

1653nm 1250~1700nm [ 13mm=0lmm | 0,05+0.05° | 100M [170mm+10mm| =95% |®4.0X20mm| FC/APC

EUAAEGEREEESR aLye2aRnaRi, SE—REESEBRTIDNNEINENER, FREERTFESMR
PR SERIA/N., B RARF . FENRER, TEEWRRARE, BTNASIFLISHES R IR, THMET
HESKTANAE, HESTUEEEAESAMUR, BFEARN, AERTEMNRSNEK, SRS —SRRTESR.

Telemetry Confocal Fiber Collimator Designed with a
chromatic aberration correcting lens group, the same collimator is

applicable to both visible light and near-infrared wavelengths, with 94,’;
similar beam size and light divergence angles at the same working 7 20 | g

distance. The laser telemetry optical module can couple visible light

and near-infrared light into a single fiber through a dual-wavelength coupler. During operation, the indicator light
and the signal can simultaneously illuminate, and the indicator light accurately points to the position of the signal
light, facilitating precise detection. This provides an optimized solution for further miniaturization and lightweight of
portable telemetry devices.

520+30nm
520/ 1653 &
1650+30nm

L3mm@3520nm | < 2.5mrad@3520nm < 250mm@520nm & s o G65TA2
1.5Smm@1653nm | < 2.4mrad@1653nm | <230mm@1653nm 0% || A0Nmm | FEAEE ZBL

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm= | ———
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RARER FLUEANRFEFONIEREUHRE RN, BAILUEAKRFET SN EERBERNAC RN, A5
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Fiber Focusing Lens The light output from the optical fiber can be focused on a specific position to form an
extremely small spot. It can also act as a converging function for the returning light beam after being reflected by the

test object, and then measure different characteristics by comparing the emitted and returning light beams in terms
of phase, energy, spectrum, and wavelength. It can be used for precision surface detection, interferometric imaging,
distance detection, etc. It also can be used in industrial automation, medical OCT, optical testing instruments, etc.

400~700nm 6Hum Smm
405nm 400~700nm 15um 10mm 405HP
400~700nm 24um 20mm
400~700nm bum Smm
525nm 400~700nm 16um 10mm 460HP
400~700nm 26um 20mm
400~700nm Tum Smm
650nm 400~700nm 18um 10mm G30HP
400~700nm 2%um 20mm
600~1050nm Yum Smm
780nm G00~1050nm 2lum 10mm
FC/PC
600~10500m 34um 20mm ssorp | Min @LImmx14mm [ FC/APC b
600~1050nm 9um Smm Max ®3.4mmx*20mm | LC/APC
850nm 600~1050nm 23um 10mm e
600~1050nm 37um 20mm
600~1050nm 10um Smm
1064nm 600~1050nm 26um 10mm Hil060
600~1050nm 42um 20mm
1250~1650nm 15um Smm
1310nm 1250~1650nm 40um 10mm
1250~1650nm G4um 20mm
Smi-28¢
1250~1650nm 16um Smm
1550nm 1250~1650nm 43mm 10mm
1250~1650nm 69mm 20mm
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Aspheric Lenses Collimators Wwith a fixed focal length is used because non-spherical lenses have a design b
that corrects for chromatic aberration and have good collimation of the light beam, resulting in a Gaussian = e
distribution of energy in the output optical beam. The lens is double-sided coated with anti-reflection films to / =] B
minimize surface reflection. However, the effective focal length (EFL) of aspheric lenses is closely related to s 1 LU i 1
wavelength, resulting in chromatic aberration. The relative position of the lens and optical fiber is precisely adjusted wE/  ApciExk [/
to ensure that the angle of the output light is within 0.5°, and standard manufacturing processes are used to ensure
product stability, consistency, and good compatibility.
V. 5 .. ] T
Wavelength | Bandwhith | - e N EFL NA | Pakage Dia| Fiber Type | Connector
+5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0,01° 4.67Tmm 0.24 @1 lmm
1064nm +Snm 23mm  [0.032°+0.01° | 11.18mm 0.24 @1 1mm Hil060 >95%
i 3 +5nm 4.05mm | 0.02°+0.01° 18.58mm 0.15 @1 Imm
e - 4 +5nm 0.84mm | 0.11°+0.01° 4.70mm 024 @1 Imm
1310nm +5nm 2.05mm  [0.047°40.01° [ 11.25mm 0.23 ®11mm
+50m 335mm [0.029°+0.01° | 1867mm | 015 | ®llmm FC/PC
FC/APC
+5nm 0.87mm | 0.11°+0.01° 4.74mm 0.24 ®11mm Smav0s
Beam Quality @ Omm Beam Quality @ 5M 1550nm +5nm 2.10mm [0.053°+0.01° | 11.31mm 0.23 @1 1Imm Smf-28¢ >95%
+5nm 35mm  [0.032°+0.01° 18.75mm 0.15 @1 1mm
BREXS +5nm 0.90mm | 0.11°40.01° | 4.74mm | 024 | @llmm
Single-Mode Fiber 1650nm =+ Snm 2.15mm  [0.058°+0.01° [ 11.36mm 0.23 D1 1mm
- ) - +5nm 3.64mm  [0.035°+0.01° | 18.81mm 0.15 @] Imm
Wayelength | Bandwidth | =" LB L EFL NA | Pakage Dia. | Fiber Type| Connector |Transmittance]
+5nm 0.86mm 0.06°+0.01° 4.45mm 0.25 A1 1imm gg%q
405nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.02° +0.01° 10.67mm 0.25 ®11mm Multimode Fiber
+5nm 3.1lmm 0.015° +0.01° 17.71mm 0.15 @1 1mm o
405H g
+5nm 0.82mm 0.05°40.01° 4.50mm 0.25 D1 Imm = . . | Export beam| Dﬂ‘ﬁw o p - e e
Wavelength | Bandwidth| ™ ks EFL | NA(Lens) | Pakage Dia. | Fiber Type | Connector | Transmittance
450nm +50m 22mm | 0.02°4001° | 1077mm | 024 @1 1mm | Sire Angle
+5nm 3.0mm  |0.015°40.01° | 17.88mm 0.15 &11mm 450nm +5nm 5.7mm 5.9mrad 10.77mm 0.31 @1 lmm 62.5/125
+5nm 0.84mm 0.05°+0.01° 4.55mm 0.25 @1 Imm & 5nm 4.7mm 18.8mrad 10.77mm 031 @1 lmm 200/220
520nm +50m 2.2mm 0.02° +0.01° 10.87mm 0.24 ®11mm A60HP =+ 5nm 4.7mm 9 9mrad 10.84mm 031 @1 lmm 62.5/125
+50m 32mm  [0.015°+0.01° | 1802mm | 0.15 D1 lmm SRR £ 50m S 45 o B G B il |
o e 0.05°40,01° 4.55mm 0.24 ©l1imm Fope +5nm 4.8mm 37.6mrad 10.84mm 0.31 @1 lmm 400/440
+ ). 25
633nm +5nm 22mm | 0.02°+0.01° | 1096mm | 024 @llmm | G630HP | FC/APC =93% =0m 23w ©.0mrad 1 RL0 89 mm P03 Sl 162302
= = Sma905 +5nm 4.8mm 9.8mrad 10.89mm 031 @1 lmm 105/125
+5nm 3.5mm  |0.015%+0.01 18.14mm 0.15 ®11mm 525nm 7 T T TS R = ST
Tonm .omm Imra SYmm e q mm
+5nm 1.0mm 0.06%+0.01° 4.63mm 0.24 ®11Imm FC/PC
+5nm 4.8mm 37.5mrad 10.89mm 0.31 @1 1mm 400/440 E >95%
780nm £50m 225mm  [0.026°+0.01° | 11.06mm | 024 ®11mm T e T T A e T Smaf0s
= on 4:0mm 0015 HEOL 1533 me 0l Dl T8OHP 535 =+ 5nm 4.8mm 9. 7mrad 11.0mm 031 @1 lmm 105/125
S L:(ri B |, 10650 01 [ e T O.21 NI (D i R E5im | 48mm 185ma | ILomm | 031 Ollmm | 200220
£ £ 5nm 23mm ) 003°+001° | IL10mm | 024 ] <Bllmn £ 5nm 4.9mm 372mrad | 11.0mm 031 Ollmm | 400/440
ettt | i [k i | e Sk £30m 5.9mm 58mrad | 11.09mm 0.3 Plimm | 62.5125
+5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 4.66mm 0.24 1 Imm S +5nm 4.9mm 9. 7mrad 11.09mm 0.3 @1 lmm 105/125
980nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.03°+0.01° 11.16mm 0.24 ®limm Hil060 o + 5nm 4.9mm 18 4mrad 11.09mm 0.3 @1 1mm 200/220
+5nm 4.0mm 0.02°+0.01° 18.52mm 0.15 D1lmm +5nm 4.9mm 37 0mrad 11.09mm 0.3 @1 1lmm 400/440
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+5nm 6.0mm 6.0mrad 11.12mm 0.3 @1 1mm 62.5/125
+5nm 4.8mm 9.6mrad 11.12mm 03 @1 1lmm 105/125
850nm
+5nm 4.8mm 18.4mrad 11.12mm 0.3 @1 1mm 200/220
£ 5nm 4. 8mm 36.9mrad 11.12mm 03 @1 1mm 400/440
+5nm 4.8mm 9.6mrad 11.14mm 0.3 @1lmm 105/125
905nm
=+ 5nm 4.8mm 18 4mrad 11.14mm 03 @1 1mm 200220
+5nm 6.0mm 5.8mrad 11.19mm 03 @11mm 62.5/125
+5nm 4.9mm 9.6mrad 11.19mm 0.3 @1 1mm 1057125
1064nm
“+5nm 4.9mm 18 3mrad 11.19mm 03 @1 1mm 200/220 FC/PC .
o
+5nm 4.9mm 36.6mrad | 11.19mm 03 ®llmm | 400440 [ Smad0s
+5nm 6.0mm 5. 7mrad 11.26mm 0.3 @11mm 62.5/125
£5nm 4.9mm 9.5mrad 11.26mm 03 @11mm 105125
1310nm
+5nm 4.9mm 18.2mrad 11.26mm 03 @1 Imm 200/220
+5nm 4.9mm 36.5mrad 11.26mm 03 @11mm 400/440
+5nm 6.0mm 5.7mrad 11.32mm 0.3 @1lmm 62.5/125
+5nm 4.9mm 9.5mrad 11.32mm 0.3 @11mm 105/125
1550nm
+5nim 4. 9mm 18 lmrad 11.32mm 03 @1 1mm 200220
+5nm 5.0mm 36.3mrad 11.32mm 03 @1 1lmm 400/440

*EEAR. RSN SIEDRIRRIGEREE NI
All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by
connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.

* thiE B FEI AR BRI EN
Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding
wavelength.

* TSNS (NJSSPEEK-1000) mIEH]
Non-magnetic material housing (NJSSPEEK-1000) can be customized

ERETAEES RESEENET, $MARFNIERESEGHSTEERT, MIEHASIHIRERMEAEESE. BH
T RAIEEREE, AR T HAREMEY, FEAPHELES, KEREERERATIRENNG, MISEMMRTHRMS
SefRf EEREERS, MRRANHYSIRNREAT BB, SSEREIRRN.,

Aspheric Lenses Collimators with Fiber Using a compact structural design with tilted end fibers and
aspherirc lenses that have been accurately adjusted, the output Gaussian beam quality and excellent collimation

characteristics are ensured. The lenses and fiber surfaces are coated with anti-reflection films, greatly reducing the
back reflection of the output end face and lowering optical link noise. The long-focus collimator uses a bending
housing to correct the output angle caused by the tilted end fibers, while the short-focus collimator uses a
straight-through housing where the angle of the output light caused by the tilted end fibers can be ignored.

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm= ———

+5nm 0.85mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.25 4.45mm D9.0mm

405nm
405nm £ 5nm 2.0lmm 0.02° +0.01° 0.25 10.67mm D9.0mm 405HP
405nm +5nm 3.6mm 0.015°+0.01° 0.15 17.71mm ©9.0mm
450nm £ 5nm 0.82mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.25 4.50mm $9.0mm
450nm +5nm 2.0mm 0.02° +0.017 0.24 10.77mm D9 .0mm
450nm =+ Snm 3.0mm 0.015°+0.01° 0.15 17.88mm | ®9.0mm —
525nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.25 4.55mm ©9.0mm
525nm =+ 5nm 2.lmm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 1087mm | ®9.0mm
525nm + 5nm 3.2mm  [0.015°+0.01° 0.15 18.02mm | @9.0mm
635nm +5nm 0.86mm | 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm [ ®9.0mm
635nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.96mm D9.0mm 630HP
635nm + Snm 3.5mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.14mm D9.0mm
780nm +Snm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.63mm D9.0mm
780nm £ 5nm 24mm  [0.026° +0.01° 0.24 11.06mm |  ®9.0mm 780HP >90%
780nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.01°+0.01° 0.15 18.33mm D©9.0mm FC/PC
FC/APC
850nm £ 5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.64mm D9.0mm Smag0s
850nm +5nm 2.41Imm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.10mm D9 .0mm T8OHP
850nm =+ Snm 3.9mm 0.02° +0.01° .15 18.45mm | $9.0mm
980nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 0.24 4.66mm D9.0mm
980nm =+ Snm 2.4mm 0.03° +0.01° 0.24 11.16mm | ®9.0mm
980nm £ 5nm 4.0mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 18.52mm @9.0mm )
1064nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 0.24 4.67Tmm ©9.0mm HiT060
1064nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.032°+0.01"° 0.24 11.18mm 09.0mm
1064nm +5nm 4.05mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.58mm D9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.11°40.01° 0.24 4.70mm D9 .0mm
1310nm £ 5nm 2.04mm  |0.047° +0.01° 0.23 11.25mm D9.0mm Smf-28¢
1310nm +5nm 3.35mm  [0.029°+0.01° 0.15 18.67mm D9.0mm
1550nm £ 5nm 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm $9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm  |0.053°+0.01° 0.23 11.31mm D9 0mm Smf-28¢ >90%
1550nm +5nm 3.5mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm D9.0mm
* REBEHERE: MEER1/et, HRGRRKPECTIECIHEE.
Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for
each wavelength, taken at the 1/e? intensity point of the Gaussian beam.
*RRERARA: HENAAR/ERIHEE.
Far-field divergence angle of the beam: calculated according to the Gaussian
beam 1/e? theory.
- e [0/.029-871882518 www.ysenser.com [
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Single-mode Fiber Achromatic Lenses Collimators
It consists of a group of long focal length collimating optical systems with chromatic aberration and distortion

compensation design, making the focal length of the collimator insensitive to wavelength bandwidth. The divergent
light beam emitted from the optical fiber, providing a good collimating effect and beam shape within a certain
distance range. The optical surfaces of the lens group are coated with anti-reflection film to minimize surface
reflection. The relative position of the lens and fiber is precisely adjusted to ensure that the deviation angle of the
emitted light is within 0.3°, and standardized manufacturing processes ensure stable consistency of the product.

+30nm 0.97mm 0.062+0.01" 4.06mm 0.61 @1 1mm
£30nm 2.1mm 0.03+0.01° 10.05Smm 0.37 @1 Imm
405nm 405HP
+30nm 3. 7mm 0.021+0.01" 15.96mm 025 @11mm
+30nm 49mm  |0.01540.01° 19.95mm 02 @11mm
+30nm 0.96mm 0.06+0.01° 4.10mm 0.6 @1lmm
430nm 2. 1mm 0.028+0.01° 10.07mm 037 @11mm
450nm
+30nm 3.6mm 0.02040.01° 15.98mm 0.25 @1 1mm
£30nm 4.7mm 0.014+0.01° 19.96mm 02 D1lmm
460HP
+30nm 0,92mm 0.059+0.01° 4. 15mm 0.6 @1 1mm
£30nm 2.04mm  |0.025+0.01° 10.09mm 0.37 @11lmm
525nm FC/P
+300m 32mm (001940017 | 1598mm | 025 @1 1mm CEC
FC/APC =95%
+30nm 43mm  |0.014:0.01° 19.97mm 02 @1 1mm Sma90s
+30nm 0.87mm  |0.056+0.01° 4.20mm 0.58 @1 Imm
£30nm 2.0mm  |0.024+0.01° 10.13mm 037 @11mm
635nm 630HP
+30nm 3.012mm  |0.019+0.01° 16.01mm 0.25 @11lmm
+30nm 3.95mm  |0.014+0.01° 20mm 0.2 @] lmm
+30nm 1.95mm  [0.031+0.01° 10.04mm 0.37 D1lmm
780nm +30nm 3.49mm  |0.02040.01° 16.0mm 0.24 @1lmm
+30nm 4.4mm 0.015+0.01" 20.03mm 0.2 ®1lmm
780HP
+30nm 2.0mm |0.030+0.01° 10.05mm 037 @11mm
850nm +30nm 347mm  [0.02040.017 16.01mm 0.24 @] Imm
+30nm 433mm  |0.016+0.01° 20.03mm 02 D1lmm

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm= | ———

£30nm 1.95mm | 0.035+0.01" 10.07mm 0.37 @] 1mm
980nm +30nm 3.39mm  |0.024+0.01° [ 16.03mm 0.24 @1 1mm
£30nm 423mm  [0.018+0.01° 20.05mm 02 @1 1mm
Hil060
+30nm 19mm  |0.038+0.01° [ 10.03mm 0.37 ®11lmm
1064nm +30nm 3.5lmm  [0.032+0.01° 15.97mm 0.24 Ollmm
+30nm 439mm  |0.026+0.01° | 19.97mm 02 @1 1mm
£30nm 1.85mm | 0.053+0.01° 10.07mm 037 @1 Imm
FC/PC
1310nm +30nm 291lmm |0.036+0.01° [ 16.0lmm 0.24 @1 Imm FC/APC =95%
Sma905
+30nm 3.62mm | 0.028+0.01° 20.0mm 0.2 @1 1mm
+30nm 1.85mm | 0.06+0.01° 10.11mm 037 @1 Imm
1550nm +30nm 3.14mm  |0.039+0.01° 16.08mm 0.24 @1 1mm Smf-28¢
+30nm 3.92mm  |0.031+0.01° | 20.07mm 02 P1lmm
+30nm 2.05mm | 0.06+0.01° 10.14mm 037 @1 1lmm
1654nm +30nm 32mm  [0.036+0.01° | 16.15mm 0.24 @1 1Imm
£30nm 3.98mm  [0.02940.01° | 20.12mm 0.2 @1 Imm

THMEHRERB MRS EER
Non-magnetic Material Aspheric Lenses Polarization-Maintaining Collimators with Fiber

M EFRANISSPEEK-100040 B A%l B|ENT.3g/cm?, HHBEE165MPa, ATERERE152°C, SR TIRBHIRE T HE
HH. BEELEULE.

The housing material uses NJSSPEEK-1000 pure resin material, with a density of 1.3g/cm?, a bending strength of
165MPa, and a thermal deformation temperature of 152°C. It is suitable for beam collimation and coupling cptical
paths in strong electromagnetic environments.

+5nm 2.0mm 0.40mrad 18 10mm Smm
633nm +5nm 3.0mm 0.27mrad 18 I4mm Smm PM630-HP
+5nm 4.45mm 0.18mrad 18 22mm 10mm
£ 5nm 2.0mm 0.50mrad 20 10mm Smm
780nm =+ 5nm 2.6mm 0.38mrad 20 l4mm Smm FC/APC =90%
£5nm 4.35mm 0.23mrad 20 22mm 10mm
PM780-HP
+5nm 2. lmm 0.50mrad 20 10mm Smm
850nm +5nm 2 8mm 0.39mrad 20 14mm Smm
+5nm 4.6rmad 0.24mrad 20 22mm 10mm
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Multimode Fiber Achromatic Lenses Collimators is composed
of a kits of high numerical aperture lenses, suitable for multimode fibers. It
can shape and collimate the light beam emitted from multimode fibers,
as well as efficiently couple spatial light into multimode fibers. The optical
design includes chromatic aberration and image aberration correction,
making the collimator focal length insensitive to wavelength bandwidth. Each optical surface of the lens system is
coated with anti-reflection film to minimize surface reflection.

5 4mm 7.5mrad | 10.09mm 037 Ollmm | 62.5/125

12.5mm 4.3mrad 25.0mm 0.25 @15mm NA0.27
iy £308m 4.4mm 21 Omrad 10.09mm 037 @11Imm 200/220
12.1mm 8 8mrad 25 0mm 0.25 ®15mm NAD.22
4.4mm 41.0mrad 10.09mm 0.37 @1 1Imm 400/440
12.1mm 16.7mrad | 25.0mm 0.25 ®15mm NAD.22
4.4mm 11.2mrad 10.Imm 0.37 @1 1Imm 105/125
11.5mm 4.9mrad 25.0mm 0.25 D15mm NAO.22
A350m +30nm 4.4mm 21.1mrad 10.Imm 0.37 @1 Imm 2001220
11.5mm 8 8mrad 25 Omm 0.25 ®15mm NAD.22
200/230
7.5mm 28 4mrad 10 1mm 0.37 @1 1lmm NAD.3T
5.4mm 8.0mrad 10.1 Tmm 0.37 @1 1mm 62.5/125
12.5mm 3.9mrad 25.02mm 0.25 @ 15mm NA0.27
4.4mm 11.2mrad 10.11mm 0.37 D1 lmm 105/125
o p— 11.4mm 4.8mrad | 25.02mm 0.25 ®15mm NAD.22
4 4mm 21.2mrad 10.1 1mm 0.37 @1 1Imm 200/220 FC/PC
11.3mm 8.6mrad 25.02mm 025 D15mm NA0.22 Smavos >92%
44mm 41.2mrad 10.11mm 0.37 @1 Imm 400/440
11.3mm 16.5mrad 25.02mm 0.25 @15mm NAD.22
5.4mm 8.4mrad 10.14mm 0.37 D1 Imm 62.5/125
12.5mm 3 8mrad 25.07mm 025 @15mm NA0.27
44mm [ 114mrad | 10.04mm 0.37 Dlimm | 105125
11.2mm 4. 7mrad 25.07mm 0.25 @15mm NA(.22
635nm 400~700nm
4 4mm 21.3mrad | 10.14mm 0.37 @11mm 200/220
11.2mm 8.5mrad 25.07mm 0.25 O15mm NA0.22
44mm 41.3mrad 10.14mm 037 @1 1lmm A00/440
11.2mm 164mrad | 25.07mm 0.25 O15mm NAD.22
5 4mm 83mrad | 10.04mm 037 Dllmm | 62.5125
12.5mm 4.9mrad 24.97mm 0.25 @15mm NA0.27
T SBT3 4.4mm I1.5mrad | 10.04mm 0.37 D1 1mm 105/125
11.0mm 4.5mrad 24.97mm 025 @15mm NAO.22
4.4mm 21 .4mrad 10.04mm 037 @1 1mm 200/220
11.0mm &.4mrad 24.97mm 0.25 D15mm NA0.22
Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mms ——

5.4mm 8.4mrad 10.05mm 037 Ollmm 62.5/125
125mm | 48mrad | 24.98mm 025 OI5mm | NA027
4.4mm 11.5mrad 10.05mm 0.37 @1 lmm 105/125
109mm | 4.5mrad | 24.98mm 025 Olsmm | NA022
850nm 600~1050nm
4.4mm 21.5mrad 10.05mm 0.37 ®11mm 200/220
10.9mm 84mrad | 24.98mm 025 ®15mm NA0.22
4.4mm 41.5mrad 10.05mm 0.37 Ollmm 400/440
109mm | 16.5mrad | 24.98mm 025 @15mm Na0.2>
5
4. 4mmmm 11.5mrad 10.06mm 0.37 @Ol lmm ;\?.::‘1152
905nm 600~1050nm -
200/220
4 4mmmm 21.5mrad 10.06mm 0.37 @1 1mm NAO22
S.4mm 7.7mrad 10.03mm 0.37 Ol lmm 62.5/125
12.5mm 49mrad | 24.94mm 025 @15mm Na0.27
5.4mm 11.3mrad 10.03mm 0.37 @1 1mm 105/125
107mm | SOmrad | 24.94mm 025 Ol5mm | NA0.22
1064nm 1050~1700nm
4.4mm 21.3mrad 10.03mm 0.37 @1 lmm 200/220
10.7mm | 92mrad | 24.94mm 025 Olsmm | NA022
4.4mm 41 3mrad 10.03mm 037 @1 1mm 400/440
10.7mm | 178mrad | 24.94mm 025 O15mm | NA0.22
5.4mm 7.8mrad 10.07mm 0.37 @1 1mm 62.5/125
12.5mm 53mrad | 25.01mm 025 ®15mm NA0.27
4.4mm 11.2mrad 10.07mm 0.37 Ollmm 105/125
10.6mm | 5.12mrad | 25.0Imm 025 ®15mm NAO:22
1310nm 1050~1700nm
4.4mm 21 2mrad 10.07mm 0.37 @11lmm 200/220
107mm | 92mrad | 25.01mm 025 Olsmm | NA022
4.4mm 41.2mrad 10.07mm 0.37 D1lmm 400/440
10.7mm | 17.8mrad | 25.01mm 025 @15mm | NA022
5.4mm 7.8mrad 101 Tmm 037 @1 lmm 62.5/125
125mm | 5.8mrad 25.1mm 025 Ol5mm | NA027
4.4mm 11.7mrad 10.11lmm 0.37 @1imm 105/125
10.7mm | 5.0mrad 25.1mm 025 Olsmm | NA022
1550nm 1050~1700nm
4.4mm 21.2mrad 101 Imm 0.37 @1 1lmm 200/220
10.7mm | 9.Imrad 25.1mm 025 Olsmm | NA022
4.4mm 41.1mrad 10.11mm 037 D1lmm 400/440
10.7mm | 17.6mrad | 25.1mm 025 @15mm NAO2Z

FC/PC
Smados

>92%

* AV, BRI AR BT R B A S

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained

by connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.
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Large Beam Collimators By using an air gap bonded lens, it can
provide better beam quality than aspherical lenses and achromatic lenses
in terms of collimation performance, The design of a low aberration lens

group can achieve a beam closer to a Gaussian beam, with smaller
divergence angles and smaller wavefront errors.

BEEEAEREER

SM Large Beam Collimators

\UestEn

405nm +30nm 5.3 mm 0.16mrad 332 mm 027 ®24mm 405HP

450nm +30nm 5.8 mm 0.12mrad | 33.5mm 0.26 ®24mm —

525nm +30nm 6.3 mm 0.10mrad 343 mm 0.26 @24mm

635nm £30nm 7.0 mm 0.12mrad 353 mm 0.25 D24mm 630HP

780nm +30nm 7.4 mm 0. 14mrad 36.0 mm 025 ®24mm

850nm £30nm | 78mm | O.14mrad | 362mm | 025 ®24mm 7somp | FCEC

FC/APC >92%

905nm +30nm 7.5mm 0.15mrad 36.3mm 0.25 D24mm Smag0s

980nm +30nm 8.5 mm 0.16mrad 36.4 mm 025 ®24mm .

1064nm +30nm 7.9 mm 0.17mrad 36.6 mm 025 ©24mm B

1310nm +30nm 6.6 mm 0.24mrad 36.7 mm 0.24 D24mm

1550nm +30nm 6.9 mm 0.28mrad 37.1 mm 024 ©24mm Smf-28¢

1654nm £ 10nm 6.9 mm 0.30mrad 37.2mm 0.24 ©24mm
BHEEEAALRERSR

SM Large Beam Collimators

+30nm 18.0mm 2.3mrad 33.5mm 0.27 ®24mm 62.5/125
450nm +30nm 14.6mm 6.5mrad 33.5 mm 0.27 D24mm 200/220
+30nm 14.6mm 12.5mrad 335 mm 0.27 D24mm 400/440
+30nm 15.0mm 4. Omrad 34.1mm 0.27 D24mm 105/125
485nm +30nm 15.0mm 7.0mrad 34 1mm 027 D24mm 2007220
+30nm 15 4mm 12.8mrad 34.1mm 0.27 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 18 2mm 2.2mrad 343 mm 027 D24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 14 9mm 3.5mrad 343 mm 027 D24mm 105/125
s23nm +30nm 14.9mm 6.2mrad 343 mm 0.27 D24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.2mm 12.6mrad 343 mm 0.27 D24mm 4007440
+30nm 18.8mm 2.8mrad 353 mm 0.26 ®24mm 62.5/125
e +30nm 15.2mrad 4.0mrad 353 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/125
+30nm 15.3mm 6.lmrad 353 mm 0.26 O24mm 2007220
+30nm 15.4mm 11.8mrad 353 mm 0.26 D24mm 400/440

FC/PC
Smaf0s

>92%
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+30nm 19.0mm 2. 7mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 P24mm 62.5/125

£30nm 15.6mm 3.1mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 024mm 105/220
780nm

+30nm 15.5mm 59mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220

£30nm 15.5mm 11.6mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 400/440

+30nm 19.lmm 2. 7mrad 36.2mm 0.26 P24mm 62.5/125

£30nm 15.6mm 3.2mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 024mm 105/220
850nm

+30nm 15.6mm 5.8mrad 36.2mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220

Z30nm 15.6mm 11.4mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 D®24mm 400/440

+30nm 15.7mm 3 3mrad 36.3 mm 0.26 D24mm 105/220
905nm

Z30nm 15.7mm 5.9mrad 36.3 mm 0.26 D24mm 200/220

£30nm 19.4mm 2 Amrad 36.6 mm 0.26 ©24mm 62.5/125

+30nm 15.8mm 3. Amrad 36.6 mm 0.26 @24mm 105/125
1064nm

£30nm 16.0mm 6.4mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 O24mm 200/220

+30nm 16.0mm 12.2mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 P24mm 400/440

£30nm 19.4mm 23mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 M24mm 62.5/125

+30nm 15.8mm 3.5mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 105/125
1310nm

+30nm 15.8mm 6.1mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 @24mm 200/220

£30nm 15.9mm 11.6mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 400/440

+30nm 19.4mm 2. 1mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ®24mm 62.5/125

£30nm 15.9mm 3Amrad 37.1 mm 0.25 @24mm 105/125
1550nm

+30nm 15.9mm 6.1mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ©24mm 200/220

£30nm 16.0mm 11.6mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ©24mm 400/440

FC/PC
Smaf05

=92%

Y EREEN. AMARRIRAIB R RARERE R A

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard
jumpers from Ysenser.
* HIEBT R RARESEEFEA

Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.

*REANERS: REER/e’, ERRIRKREFES I,

Waist beam diameter: Take the Gaussian beam at 1/e? and use the theoretical calculated values

for each wavelength using single-mode fibers.

Y RRIEPRAA: MANERERKBEELT, REIR1/CEISTHINE, 2%+0.003°/0.0°

Beam far-field divergence angle: The input uses single-mode optical fibers with various

wavelengths, calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/e? theory. Tolerance is +0.003°/0.0°.
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FEEFEER ZetENMREATBEREREEREMNSES, BT UMARNEEREE, CaBRTIEEaHN
7. BN EE RN EE T LUEA MR BHRERM S PHTRE TR, AMBTBERSTRRZANIES, SRR
RY. —BREFHMER, SIS SRESERSETHRNE. FRBEER: 4.5mm, 7.5mm. 11mm, FTRREHRE <
15 mrad.

Adjustable Aspheric Collimators The design employs a spring-mounted optical lens within the mechanical
component, which is used for the collimation of the optical fiber beam and can also be used for spatially coupling light
into the fiber. By rotating the outer sleeve of the collimator, the internal optical lens can be translated along the
optical axis to adjust the distance between the lens and the fiber end face, resulting in different beam sizes. Once the
desired position is achieved, the adjustment can be secured by tightening the knurled lock ring on the casing.There
are three focal length options: 4.5 mm, 7.5 mm, and 11 mm, with an alignment error of less than 15 mrad when
adjusting.

16.6~20.6

AT/ mwcxm»c}

4.5mm 0.54 0.86 400~700nm R<0.5% 0.78mrad 3.5um 24-49mm
FC/PC

4.5mm 0.54 098 600~1050nm R<0.5% 1.1mrad Sum 24-49mm| FC/APC =90%
Smad0s

4.5mm 0.54 0.87 1050~1700nm R<0.5% |  2.3mrad 10.4um 2.4-49mm

7.5mm 0.3 125 400~700nm R<0.5% 0.49mrad 3.5um 4.2- 6.8 mm
FC/PC

7.5mm 0.3 1.6 600~1050nm R<0.5% | 0.66mrad Sum 42-68mm | FC/APC =90%
Sma%05

7.5mm a3 1.44 1050~1700nm R<0.5% |  |.4mrad 10.4um 4.2-6.8 mm

11 mm 03 1.96 400~700nm R<0.5% 0.32mrad 3.5um 8.6-10.9 mm
FC/PC

11 mm 0.3 235 600~1050nm R<0.5% | 0.46mrad Sum 8.6-10.9mm| FC/APC =90%
Smad03

Il mm 0.3 2.1 1050~1700nm R<0.5% 1 .0mrad 10.4um 8.6-10.9 mm

* FPEYEEE. REAMNIREUES BT R B AR
All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from
Ysenser.

* REEEHEE: BUBHER1/e%t, EASIRKPEEFRISITHE,
Waist beam diameter: Take the Gaussian beam at 1/e? and use the theoretical calculated values for each
wavelength using single-mode fibers.

*ERTEHENA: BAOSASIRKSEET, BBIGR1/eBieitilE. 23+0.003°/0.0°
Beam far-field divergence angle: The input uses single-mode optical fibers with various wavelengths, calculated
according to the Gaussian beam 1/e? theory. Tolerance is +0.003°/0.0°.

* HERTHRIEREPIEATEN

Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.

Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm o—

RHAFEH/MBEE ERLATRERHNN, ABNSHEERE N MEERE: XAYHRQOSEE, KONGRSR
. BEHERBNIMBERTZi, BXMYSENITI#EEA+0.7mm, ZARTEEEN > 2mm, FHREEATEE 4%, ZNE
SREBREFNENREHNLSHEGHE, NRERCRRK, ERMEBWBARHITHE, LURSEROBaME,

FiberPort Coupler/Collimators When the connector and the fiber remain
stationary, the internal lens has five alignment degrees of freedom: linear alignment
in the X and Y directions, pitch and yaw alignment angles, and adjustment of the Z-axis
using both pitch and yaw. The travel range in the X and Y directions is +0.7 mm, the
travel range in the Z direction is greater than 2 mm, and the pitch and yaw adjustment
range is +4° It has good structural stability and high coupling efficiency. If the
wavelength of the light source is changed, the collimator needs to be re-adjusted to
achieve higher coupling efficiency.

%E}ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ Assemble Achromatic Lenses

350 - 700 nm 7.50 mm 3.5um 1.23 mm 0.47mrad 03 R<1.0%@350 - 700 nm
600 - 1050 nm 7.50 mm 5.0um 1.62 mm 0.67mrad 03 R<1.0%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 7.50 mm 10.4um 1.42 mm 1.39mrad 0.3 R<1.0%@1050 - 1650 nm
o
350 - 700 nm 10.0 mm 3.5um 1.64 mm 0.35mrad 023 R<1.0%@350 - 700 nm o
600 - 1050 nm 10.0 mm 5.0um 2.16 mm 0.50mrad 0.23 R<1.0%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 10.0 mm 10.4um 1.99 mm 0.99mrad 023 R<1.0%@1050 - 1650 nm
%Eﬂﬁﬁ.ﬁﬁﬁ Assemble Aspheric Lenses
350 -700 nm 7.50 mm 3.5um 1.23 mm 0.47 mrad 03 R=1.0%@350 - 700 nm
600 - 1050 nm 7.50 mm 5.0um 1.62 mm 0.67 mrad 03 R=1.0%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 7.50 mm 10.4um 1.42 mm 1.39 mrad 0.3 R<1.0%(@1050 - 1650 nm
>95%
350 - 700 nm 11.0 mm 3.5um 1.80 mm 0.32 mrad 0.2 R<1.0%@350 - 700 nm
600 - 1050 nm 11.0 mm 5.0um 2.38 mm 0.46 mrad 0.2 R<1.0%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 11.0 mm 10.4um 2.09 mm 0.95 mrad 0.2 R<1.0%(@1050 - 1650 nm
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Long Distance Collimator The fiber optic beam can be collimated and shaped
for different lasers output through fiber optic connections, providing
diffraction-limited performance at the design wavelength, with a collimation distance
of up to 200 meters. The structure of this series of collimators is compact. Aberration
correction is performed during design by selecting an air-spaced doublet lens series,
which has excellent collimation effect and ability to couple space light. The effective
focal length of the doublet lens depends on the wavelength. Therefore, this series of
collimators should be used at the design wavelength for optimal performance.

B 5K 4F Single-Mode Fiber

405nm £30nm 10.2mm 0.09mrad 66.5mm 0.19 405HP
450nm +30nm 13.7mm 0.07mrad 68.4mm 0.18

460HP
520nm +30nm 14.2mm 0.06mrad 70.3mm 0.18
635nm +30nm 14.5mm 0.07mrad 72.1mm 0.17 G30HP
780nm +30nm 14 2mm 0.07mrad 73.3mm 0.17
850nm £30nm 14.9mm 0.07mrad 73.7mm 0.17 T80HP
905nm +£30nm 14.9mm 0.07mrad 73.9mm 0.17
980nm +30nm 15.0mm 0.09mrad 74 2mm 0.17

980HP
1064nm +30nm 15.2mm 0.09mrad 74.5mm 0.17
1310nm £30nm 12.9mm 0.12mrad 75. 1mm 0.17
1550nm £300m 14.2mm 0.14mrad 75.6mm 017 Smf-28¢
1650nm +30nm 14.5mm 0.14mrad 76.0mm 0.17

FC/PC
FC/APC
Sma%05

>92%

£ R LF MultiMode Fiber

+30nm 25.0mm 2. 0Omrad 50.11mm 025 62.5/125

450nm +30nm 22 Omm 4 9mrad 50.11mm 025 200/220
+30nm 22 .0mm 8.93mrad 50.11mm 0.25 400/440
o5

e +30nm 22 Omm 2.75mrad 50.Imm 025 1057125 FC/PC
-+30nm 22.0mm 4. 6mrad 50.1lmm 025 200/220 FC/APC >92%

a90

£30nm | 25.0mm 2.4mrad 50.12mm 0.25 62.5/125 SmeRes
=+30nm 22.0mm 2.5mrad 50.12mm 0.25 105/125

525nm
£ 30nm 22.0mm 4.5mrad 50.12mm 0.25 200/220
£30nm 22.0mm 8.5mrad 50.12mm 0.25 400/440

F8 Tel.029-81882518 www.ysenser.com mm= ———

+30nm 25.0mm 2.0mrad 50.2mm 025 62.5/125
£30nm 22.0mm 2.3mrad 50.2mm 0.25 105/125
635nm
+30nm 22 0mm 4.6mrad 50.2mm 025 200/220
+30nm 22.0mm 8.2mrad 50.2mm 0.25 400/440
+30nm 25 0mm 4. Imrad 49 17mm 0.25 62.5/125
780nm =+ 30nm 22.0mm 2.5mrad 49.17mm 0.25 1057125
+30nm 22 0mm 4 4mrad 49.17mm 025 200/220
£ 30nm 22.0mm 4. Imrad 50.05mm 025 62.5/125
+300m 22 0mm 2. 4mrad 50.05mm 025 105/125
850nm
£30nm 22.0mm 4.3mrad 50.05mm 025 200/220
+30nm 22.0mm 8.4nrad 50.05mm 0.25 400/440
+30nm 10.9mm 4.Smrad 24.99mm 0.25 1057125
905nm FC/PC
+30nm 10.9mm 8.3mrad 24.99mm 0.25 200/220 FC/APC >92%
Sma90s
+30nm 25 0mm 4.5Smrad 49 84mm 025 62.5/125
£30nm 21.2mm 2.8mrad 49.84mm 025 1057125
1064nm
£30nm 21.2mm 4.9mrad 49 84mm 025 200/220
£30nm 21.2mm 9.3mrad 49.84mm 0.25 400/440
£30nm 25.0mm 4.5mrad 49.97mm 025 62.5/125
+30nm 21.2mm 2.7mrad 49.97mm 0.25 105/125
1310nm
£300m 21.2mm 4 8mrad 49.97mm 0:25) 2007220
+30nm 21.2mm 9.2mrad 49.97mm 025 400/440
+30nm 25.0mm 4. Smrad 50.16mm 025 62.5/125
+30nm 21.2mm 2.7mrad 50.16mm 0.25 105/125
1550nm
+30nm 21.2mm 4.8mrad 50.16mm 025 200/220
+30nm 21.2mm 9. Ilmrad 50.16mm 0.25 400/440
- e [/.029-871882518 www.ysenser.com
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Long-Range Collimator The fiber optic transmission beam is subjected to large-beam collimation and shaping,
and is used for high-power, long-distance transmission, and pulse-type laser output. Within the operating distance,
the beam has good collimating effect, with uniform energy distribution, distinct and clear edges. During the design,
an air-spaced lens series is selected to accommodate single-mode and multimode fibers, as well as large core fibers,
to achieve laser telemetry sensing, illumination, interference and other functions.

TEAEORAFC. Smad0s

EETERAE

ATAT405 nmE1.55 umAYRISTER
HEHEIEBER22Km

JETRAE MR

SEBRIRT, BRENEENIGBEE, BRERRE

110 mm 0.60 mrad 250mm 2Km
60/125um
140 mm 0.49 mrad 320mm 3Km NA 0.22
175 mm 0.32 mrad 400mm SKm
110 mm 0.80 mrad 250mm 2Km
525420nm 140 mm 0.69 mrad 320mm 3Km 103/125um
NA 0.22
175 mm 0.43 mrad 400mm SKm
48mm < 0.05mrad 250mm 2Km
6lmm < 0.04mrad 320mm 3Km 460HP
76mm < 0.025mrad 400mm 5Km
110 mm 0.55 mrad 250mm 2Km
60/125um
140 mm 0.40 mrad 320mm 3Km NA 0.22
175 mm 0.31 mrad 400mm SKm
110 mm 0.72mrad 250mm 2Km _— FCPC
905+20nm 140 mm 0.58 mrad 320mm 3Km NA O ;2 FC/APC =90%
175 mm 0.42 mrad 400mm SKm A
55mm < 0.06mrad 250mm 2Km
70mm < 0.05mrad 320mm 3Km 780HP
92mm < 0.03mrad 400mm SKm
110 mm 0.44 mrad 250mm 2Km
140 0.43 mrad 320 3Km S0
mm .43 mra mm NA0.22
175 mm 0.32 mrad 400mm 5Km
110 mm 0.61 mrad 250mm 2Km
15504 20nm 140 mm 0.58 mrad 320mm 3Km 1031254
= : NA0.22
175 mm 0.43 mrad 400mm SKm
49mm < 0,06mrad 250mm 2Km
63mm < 0.05mrad 320mm 3Km Smf-28¢
T8mm < 0.03mrad 400mm SKm
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Zoom Laser Collimator The zoom ratio requires a significant change in the
beam, and the structural design adopts a curved groove form with multiple groups
of lenses in linkage to achieve continuous focal length change while maintaining
consistent beam quality. With different fiber inputs, excellent zoom effects can be
achieved, with uniform output beams and clear and complete boundaries. It is
primarily used in fields such as laser illumination, laser dazzling, laser target
locking, and laser telemetry.

IR OS N
EET A ERA T
oo EESHRRRET:
”fan-~m”'“a 525 nm
E 450 nm
-MTWHM“'““; 638 nm
=~ SHEEL—RERTLUL BT RIR RS
eRAMNLIT
FREBRMZEED, TMAAE

- Standard fiber optic interface input

- Collimated spatial beam output

- Three main wavelength options: 0 525 nm o 450 nm o 638 nm

- Can achieve diffraction-limited performance when used with compatible connectors
- Metal oxide outer shell

- Reserved motor installation interface for autofocus capability

BEREEBLREERS

Single-wavelength Zoom laser collimator

20x 30~600m 0.05~1.0° 30W 60/125 ®50x150mm
105/ 125 FC/PC 85%
200/220
S50x 20~1000m 0.05~2.5° S0W B50%220mm
SHERERMEEERS

Tri-wavelength Zoom laser collimator

50% 20~1000m 0.05~2.5° 20W LDl D35 260mm FC/PC 80%

400 / 440
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Broadband Fiber Collimator Using a 90° off-axis parabolic mirror, the focal
length of this mirror remains constant over a wide wavelength range. Therefore,

it is the ideal choice for collimating broadband wavelength light when precise focal

adjustment is required, serving as a collimated multi-color light source or coupling device. A silver coating is applied
to the lens surface to enhance the output efficiency within the wavelength range of 450 nm to 20 um. This collimator
can be equipped with FC/PC, FC/APC, or Sma%905 connectors.

FHEEGIREE(450 nm - 20 um), &FE(450 nm - 20 pm)FIRFE(250 - 450 nm), REESH
4IRS FEARIPE, nIEE R

RERXTEAR, BIREHELEGEERT

EEZENEEHIRIBS NI R

REEORLT, HEREER

M ATFAEST. TSR, SEEN, KERSHT. AREE. BEFoiriEs

- Surface coated with silver film (450 nm - 20 um), gold film (450 nm - 20 pm), or aluminum film (250 - 450 nm)
with high reflectivity

- Protective film coated on the reflective film to increase environmental suitability

- Reflective working mode with a wide bandwidth spectrally dispersive design

- Suitable for multi-color light collimation or coupling into optical fibers

- Standard interface design for easy installation and use

- Applicable in spectral analysis, fluorescence analysis, gas telemetry, water quality analysis, food safety, and
medical analysis instruments

Wavelength 450nm - 20um
AR Coating Silver film / Aluminum film
Reflectance =96%

2mm. 4mm. 8.5mm. 12mm

Export beam diameter (Fiber NA=0.13)

Numerical aperture 0.4. 036. 0.167. 0.216
Aperture @®7.5mm. @llmm, ®22mm
Connector FC/PC. FC/APC. Sma905

Working temperature -10~70°C
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